Lira Wall Sconce (LWS)—a light column blending beauty,
design, and expression into a single powerful luminaire.
Available in Warm (3000K), Neutral (4000K) and Cool (5000K).
Enjoy creating various lighting effects for all different
applications or can be continuous warm, neutral, or cool white
for an even glow.  Columns can be conveniently programmed
with other fixtures. Color-changing across all fixtures effect
can be identically coordinated and timed, creating a multi-level

The information provided above is for general informational
purposes only. We encourage you to consult legal professionals for
advice particular to your projects concerning BAA, TAA, BABA or Buy
America.
Additional NLS Products that meet BAA, TAA standards can be
found at the following link:
The information and specifications on this document are subject to change without any notification. All values are design, nominal, or typical or prorated values when
measured under internal and external laboratory conditions.
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037
nlslighting.com
3
LIRA WALL SCONCE- LUMEN DATA CHART
PART NUMBER LUMENS Lm/W WATTS
LWS-SYM-22-30K7 2863 130 22
LWS-SYM-22-40K7 2892 131 22
LWS-SYM-22-50K7 3037 138 22
LWS-SYM-44-30K7 5726 130 44
LWS-SYM-44-40K7 5784 131 44
LWS-SYM-44-50K7 6073 138 44
LWS-SYM-66-30K7 8590 130 66
LWS-SYM-66-40K7 8676 131 66
LWS-SYM-66-50K7 9110 138 66
LWS-SYM-88-30K7 11453 130 88
LWS-SYM-88-40K7 11568 131 88
LWS-SYM-88-50K7 12147 138 88
LUMEN MAINTENANCE DATA
Ambient
Temperature
Drive